
LISTADO DEFINITIVO 2026

Localidad: PUERTO DESEADO (9050)

PROFESOR TUTOR

Ord Legajo Apellido y Nombres Documento TIT OT AT AE CON PG PJ EST COS OTR RES UBI SAN PJE

1 16750 QUIPILDOR, MARIA GABR 26897261 9.00 10.75 3.00 4.75 0.60 3.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 1.90 47.00

2 20452 SIERRA, ROSANA CAROLI 27645526 9.00 14.00 3.00 3.75 0.50 0.80 1.00 1.11 10.00 1.50 44.66

3 10697 CHOCOBAR, NESTOR FELI 23118735 9.00 5.50 3.00 6.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 2.90 43.90

4 21810 SUAREZ, PAOLA ELINA 29010881 9.00 10.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 9.80 1.40 43.95

5 17815 MERCADO, GABRIELA ALE 28704691 9.00 11.25 3.00 3.50 0.25 2.80 0.55 10.00 1.80 42.15

6 05820 MADRONAL, HILDA LILIA 21520823 9.00 5.00 3.00 4.25 1.00 3.00 1.00 1.83 10.00 1.70 39.78

7 10963 NUNEZ, FABIOLA LILIAN 23012957 9.00 1.75 3.00 6.00 0.25 0.10 3.00 3.00 10.00 2.60 38.70

8 22800 VALLEJO, JESSICA NOEM 34397714 9.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 1.77 10.00 1.20 37.47

9 21771 MARTINEZ, IVANA ALEJA 31961251 9.00 6.00 3.00 3.50 0.50 2.79 1.00 0.57 9.80 1.30 37.46

10 25859 TEJEDOR, MERCEDES YOL 28339707 9.00 6.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.80 10.00 1.10 37.15

11 32022 CRUCICH, SABINA MURIE 34397755 9.00 12.00 2.50 1.25 0.50 0.22 10.00 1.40 36.87

12 11462 VELASQUEZ, SILVIA ROS 22084533 9.00 1.50 3.00 6.00 0.50 2.75 0.62 10.00 2.60 36.97

13 26238 ALVAREZ, GABRIELA AND 32698090 9.00 10.50 2.75 2.50 0.20 10.00 1.00 35.95

14 16322 FARHAT, JOSE EFRAIN 27457090 9.00 1.50 3.00 4.50 3.00 3.00 10.00 1.80 35.80

15 17247 MANSILLA, VALERIA AND 29754348 9.00 2.25 3.00 4.75 0.50 2.57 1.00 0.74 10.00 1.90 35.71

16 28755 CEPEDA, GUSTAVO ARIEL 32135397 9.00 5.75 3.00 2.25 0.25 3.00 3.00 8.40 0.90 35.55

17 12990 ROSAS, CAROLINA 22199220 9.00 3.00 6.00 0.50 3.00 1.35 10.00 2.50 35.35

18 19875 LOPEZ, FABIANA YANINE 28760181 9.00 1.00 3.00 4.75 0.50 3.00 2.01 10.00 1.90 35.16

19 32258 OJEDA, DANIEL ARNALDO 37595771 9.00 11.00 2.00 2.25 0.50 3.00 0.75 5.60 1.00 35.10

20 07814 SALINAS, LAURA RAQUEL 21011123 9.00 3.00 6.00 0.25 3.00 0.72 10.00 2.50 34.47

21 17632 GUAYTIMA, DIEGO SEBAS 29586746 9.00 4.00 3.00 4.25 0.60 1.00 0.80 10.00 1.70 34.35

22 16427 HERRERA, DANIELA EDIT 27428858 9.00 3.00 5.50 0.50 2.80 1.00 0.35 10.00 2.20 34.35

23 15965 MARTIN, ANDREA NOEMI 26311106 9.00 3.00 5.75 0.50 1.50 1.00 1.30 10.00 2.20 34.25

24 16269 PALOMO, MARTIN 26883075 9.00 2.00 3.00 5.25 0.30 1.66 0.77 10.00 2.10 34.08

25 15933 MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALBE 25595566 9.00 1.50 3.00 3.75 0.50 3.00 1.69 10.00 1.50 33.94

26 13623 OYARZUN, CARLOS JESUS 25026772 9.00 3.00 5.75 0.50 2.70 0.52 10.00 2.30 33.77

27 30741 BASUALDO, DAIANA LORE 37118338 9.00 8.50 2.00 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.00 10.00 0.40 33.65

28 37406 MARTINEZ, JUAN MARIAN 41640533 9.00 11.50 0.75 0.50 0.50 0.35 0.30 10.00 0.30 34.95

29 19006 GUTIERREZ NUÑEZ, ANDR 29738287 9.00 3.00 4.25 3.00 1.66 10.00 1.70 32.61

30 18682 CORONEL, CARLOS HORAC 29902921 9.00 1.50 3.00 4.25 1.91 1.11 10.00 1.70 32.47

31 13807 FERNANDEZ, SILVIA CAR 23185918 9.00 3.00 6.00 0.94 0.65 10.00 2.60 32.19

32 15739 ULLOA, ANA DELIA 18663670 9.00 3.00 5.50 0.25 0.75 1.00 0.29 10.00 2.30 32.09

33 19864 RISSO, VALERIA ELIZAB 30186914 9.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 1.70 1.00 0.70 10.00 1.60 32.00

34 15940 ROSSI, JAVIER ANTONIO 27865847 9.00 3.00 5.75 0.50 0.35 0.75 10.00 2.30 32.65

35 33572 GODOY, MAURO ANDRES 37888556 9.00 4.50 2.00 1.50 0.50 3.00 2.05 8.40 0.60 31.55

36 27111 NEBULONI, CLAUDIA SOL 30928622 9.00 5.00 3.00 2.50 0.25 3.00 0.65 7.00 1.00 31.40

37 34951 VEGA, ERNESTO EZEQUIE 36614003 9.00 8.50 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.80 0.20 10.00 0.40 31.40

38 15935 LICOFF, GEORGINA 26326352 9.00 3.00 4.50 0.25 0.94 0.72 10.00 2.50 30.91

39 15934 FUENTEALBA, JIMENA AL 25043259 9.00 3.00 3.25 0.50 3.00 0.67 10.00 1.30 30.72

40 36649 DELGADO, FLORENCIO AR 36614255 9.00 9.00 1.00 0.25 1.21 0.05 10.00 0.10 30.61

41 35923 SANTIVANEZ, AGUSTINA 41958694 9.00 3.25 3.00 0.25 1.90 3.00 10.00 0.10 30.50

42 33627 ULLOA, EDUARDO NICOLA 34397619 9.00 2.50 1.75 0.50 3.00 3.00 10.00 0.70 30.45

43 23469 AMAYA, MARIA BELEN 34160291 9.00 4.50 3.00 3.00 0.50 9.10 1.20 31.30

44 22430 SANCHEZ, GISELA TATIA 28856568 9.00 3.00 4.00 0.25 0.80 1.00 10.00 2.00 30.05

45 20269 TORRES, ANALIA LETICI 28126342 9.00 3.00 3.50 0.50 0.70 1.41 10.00 1.80 29.91

46 17280 URIONA, MARIA DELFINA 24488692 9.00 3.00 3.75 2.60 10.00 1.50 29.85

47 23964 NESPRIAS, DAMIAN ALFR 32135348 9.00 1.00 3.00 3.50 1.02 0.87 10.00 1.40 29.79
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48 27918 MANQUI CONTRERAS, CIN 36614127 9.00 4.50 0.50 2.50 1.58 0.50 10.00 1.00 29.58

49 22842 SOSA, PATRICIA ARGENT 33928912 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.50 1.10 1.00 1.67 9.10 1.20 29.57

50 16498 SUAREZ, ELIZABET DEL 28416855 9.00 3.00 4.00 0.50 0.15 1.00 0.09 10.00 1.60 29.34

51 23811 LUNA BLANCO, MARIA CE 27379279 9.00 1.75 0.75 3.25 0.10 2.00 1.15 10.00 1.30 29.30

52 22796 YAMETI, JOSUE NAIR 33937504 9.00 3.00 3.75 0.50 0.40 1.00 0.35 9.80 1.50 29.30

53 22846 CARRIZO, SILVIA MARIE 21997296 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.50 2.25 0.20 10.00 1.20 29.15

54 22854 ACUÑA, SERGIO EZEQUIE 33987715 9.00 3.00 3.25 2.20 0.27 10.00 1.30 29.02

55 21308 FERNANDEZ, NATALIA CA 23074832 9.00 1.50 3.00 2.75 0.25 0.66 0.71 10.00 1.10 28.97

56 34709 GOMEZ LOPEZ, AYELEN M 36548141 9.00 10.50 1.75 1.25 0.25 1.39 4.20 0.50 28.84

57 33215 GONZALEZ, JOHANA ESTE 38315111 9.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 0.50 2.00 0.35 10.00 0.80 28.40

58 19049 OPORTO, HORACIO EMILI 29848394 9.00 3.00 1.25 0.50 2.94 1.20 10.00 0.50 28.39

59 28194 GALVAN, IVAN DARIO 36662877 9.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 0.50 0.60 0.25 7.00 3.00 28.35

60 34998 LOPEZ, JOHANA BELEN 35569276 9.00 6.00 0.75 0.75 0.25 1.22 0.05 10.00 0.30 28.32

61 30251 MARTINEZ, NERINA NOEL 31581640 9.00 6.50 2.25 1.00 0.50 3.00 5.60 0.40 28.25

62 20145 SALAS, CESAR DANIEL 26988540 9.00 3.00 3.25 1.25 0.40 10.00 1.30 28.20

63 26295 MANQUI, FABIANA BEATR 35569062 9.00 4.50 0.50 1.75 1.30 0.22 10.00 0.70 27.97

64 32297 RUEDA, MARIAN JIMENA 32187390 9.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 0.50 1.02 0.80 10.00 1.30 27.87

65 21781 GALVEZ, LAZARO JOAQUI 31544014 9.00 3.00 2.75 0.25 0.25 9.10 3.30 27.65

66 29176 CARRIZO, AMALIA ISABE 24283252 9.00 3.00 4.75 10.00 0.80 27.80

67 30370 AQUINO, SILVINA DEL C 33878868 9.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 0.50 1.27 0.35 6.30 1.10 27.27

68 27170 PUCHETA, CAROLINA SOL 35220189 9.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 0.50 0.45 0.25 8.40 1.30 27.15

69 29969 GALARZA, MARIA DANIEL 32490975 9.00 0.50 2.50 2.30 1.80 10.00 1.00 29.60

70 22443 PLETICOSICH FJELL, MU 33987705 9.00 3.00 2.75 0.50 0.15 0.25 10.00 1.10 26.75

71 22859 CACERES, VERONICA 32135379 9.00 3.00 2.94 1.57 10.00 26.51

72 35736 VERA, MARIA LUCIANA 32580899 9.00 3.00 1.00 0.50 2.45 0.05 10.00 0.40 26.40

73 22455 ZINI, BRUNO DANIEL 33997210 9.00 1.50 3.00 0.25 0.50 1.70 0.49 9.80 0.10 26.34

74 21730 COLIBORO, LUCAS GABRI 26910958 9.00 3.00 2.50 0.64 0.10 10.00 1.00 26.24

75 35858 GUITIAN, JUAN SAUL 38754907 9.00 4.50 1.25 1.00 0.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 0.40 26.15

76 32320 RUDA, EMILCE MELINA 31085025 9.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.10 5.60 0.80 26.00

77 21495 DE LA CRUZ, JUAN ANIB 35569145 9.00 2.00 2.75 1.00 0.50 0.10 0.17 10.00 0.40 25.92

78 36148 OJEDA, FLORENCIA CARO 33769748 9.00 3.00 2.00 0.75 0.45 0.27 10.00 0.30 25.77

79 29513 AYALA, LUCIO FERNANDO 32214641 9.00 3.00 3.25 2.45 0.05 7.00 1.00 25.75

80 20213 SUAREZ, RAUL DE LA CR 26944793 9.00 3.00 1.75 0.50 10.00 1.30 25.55

81 21332 BACH, CRISTINA SAMANT 29212590 9.00 3.50 1.50 10.00 1.40 25.40

82 30373 DUARTE, FABIO ROBERTO 34397775 9.00 2.50 2.25 0.75 0.50 10.00 0.30 25.30

83 30790 AGUIRRE, CRISTIAN LEO 35569261 9.00 2.00 0.75 0.50 2.30 0.32 10.00 0.30 25.17

84 30326 GONZALEZ, NATALIA VER 37337579 9.00 2.25 1.50 0.50 0.92 0.37 10.00 0.60 25.14

85 37602 GALARCE, GASTON GABRI 40517630 9.00 4.00 1.50 0.75 0.50 3.00 3.00 2.80 0.30 24.85

86 26209 YAMETI, YOAV AMIR 34160466 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.50 0.05 0.25 7.70 1.20 24.70

87 35700 IBARRA, PATRICIA ROSA 34673482 9.00 2.00 1.25 1.25 0.50 3.00 3.00 4.20 0.50 24.70

88 34868 ESCUBILLA VALDIVIEZO, 35482710 9.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 0.80 10.00 0.50 24.55

89 36078 GONZALEZ, GLADYS NOEM 26130700 9.00 1.75 3.00 2.25 0.50 3.00 0.98 3.50 0.50 24.48

90 32339 GATICA, JOSE LUIS 34397784 9.00 2.00 1.75 0.10 10.00 0.70 23.55

91 03747 URRUTIA, CARINA ANDRE 27363301 9.00 1.00 2.00 0.72 0.06 10.00 0.70 23.48

92 33846 GONZALEZ, LOURDES AIL 38051225 9.00 1.75 0.75 0.50 0.95 0.15 10.00 0.30 23.40

93 27820 PERALTA, MAURO EXEQUI 35914270 9.00 2.50 2.50 0.25 0.65 0.45 7.00 1.00 23.35

94 39670 PUIGMAN, MARIA VIRGIN 30718446 9.00 3.00 3.00 0.75 3.00 2.10 2.10 0.30 23.25

95 28351 ROMERO, HORACIO ISMAE 32072950 9.00 3.00 2.50 0.25 0.10 0.45 7.00 0.90 23.20

96 25105 QUINTANA, MAGALI DEL 31672622 9.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 23.00
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97 38411 SANDOVAL, JUAN MANUEL 40985858 9.00 0.75 0.25 0.50 2.27 10.00 0.10 22.87

98 33380 FERNANDEZ, JOANA GABR 37118465 9.00 1.50 0.75 0.50 0.15 0.02 10.00 0.30 22.22

99 38655 MARZI, MATEO 41885610 9.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 1.20 10.00 0.10 22.05

100 38334 GONZALEZ, LUCIO FERNA 32560750 9.00 2.75 0.25 10.00 22.00

101 35662 SIENES, JESSICA 34397651 9.00 1.00 1.25 0.20 10.00 0.50 21.95

102 34647 SOTO GONZALEZ, CECILI 31371757 9.00 1.75 2.25 0.50 2.80 0.75 4.20 0.60 21.85

103 34241 BENHAM, JESSICA MARIE 35570963 9.00 1.50 0.50 0.59 0.05 10.00 21.64

104 39306 MIRANDA, MAIRA GEORGI 37118344 9.00 1.75 0.25 0.50 10.00 0.10 21.60

105 35387 HENRIQUEZ, ALDANA ELI 42447357 9.00 0.50 0.50 1.30 0.07 10.00 0.20 21.57

106 32288 GOMEZ, MARLENE SOLEDA 33470925 9.00 1.00 3.00 0.25 0.25 1.00 0.65 6.30 0.10 21.55

107 37436 AMPUERO, LORENZO DANI 38051387 9.00 0.75 0.75 0.50 0.10 10.00 0.30 21.40

108 32246 ROBLES, REBECA NOEMI 35195654 9.00 2.50 2.00 0.50 0.65 0.05 5.60 0.90 21.20

109 30414 CONTRERAS, ROMINA MAR 32963403 9.00 3.00 2.00 6.30 0.80 21.10

110 25510 LOPEZ, LAURA ANDREA 21997169 9.00 1.25 0.40 0.34 10.00 20.99

111 35919 GARCIA, COLIBORO MAUR 37118216 9.00 1.75 0.16 10.00 20.91

112 37441 ANACAYA, NATALIA VANI 38051584 9.00 0.75 0.50 0.25 0.10 0.10 10.00 0.20 20.90

113 37515 FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO O 38793363 9.00 0.75 0.50 0.35 10.00 20.60

114 37430 ACOSTA, NATALIA DEL V 40433069 9.00 0.75 0.50 0.10 0.10 10.00 20.45

115 35871 PATEK CITTANTI, MARZE 36614177 9.00 1.25 10.00 20.25

116 35798 IRIGOYEN SERAFIN, MAR 39882861 9.00 0.50 0.50 10.00 20.00

117 43791 OLIVA, EMIR 39882835 9.00 0.75 0.25 10.00 20.00

118 38485 RUEDA, PAULA JULIETA 38051341 9.00 0.75 10.00 19.75

119 42007 GUTIERREZ, MAXIMILIAN 40985709 9.00 0.25 0.50 10.00 19.75

120 35263 QUIPILDOR, LUIS ALBER 38653200 9.00 1.25 0.25 8.40 18.90

121 38922 FERNANDEZ, JUANA VIOL 26191183 9.00 3.00 0.50 0.75 0.25 3.00 0.05 1.40 0.30 18.25

122 36488 LEDESMA, JESSICA MARI 36173620 9.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.70 5.60 0.40 17.95

123 29959 SALINAS, DAIANA ITATI 35690817 9.00 2.75 0.25 0.10 4.90 17.00

124 36445 RIVERO LEIZA, KAREN M 41187359 9.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.50 0.20 3.50 0.50 16.95

125 39643 HERRERA DEL POZO, LUI 41886449 9.00 0.75 0.75 0.25 5.60 0.30 16.65

126 41342 MARTINEZ, GABRIEL AND 39882853 9.00 0.75 0.25 6.30 16.30

127 38554 CASTAÑO, DIEGO MAURIC 38942742 9.00 1.50 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.10 2.10 0.30 9.25

128 41017 STIBERMAN, CECILIA 25247495 9.00 3.00 0.50 0.25 1.40 14.15

129 41148 CORDOBA, ANA PAULA 40996743 9.00 2.50 0.75 0.50 1.40 14.15

130 36768 LENZI, SANTIAGO 38791110 9.00 1.25 0.75 0.50 0.15 2.10 0.30 9.30

131 38469 CRUZ, MARCELA 37775778 9.00 0.75 0.75 0.25 2.80 0.30 9.85

132 38212 ESCUBILLA, SATURNINO 18526928 9.00 1.25 3.50 9.50

133 40385 ROA, VIVIANA GRACIELA 24537885 9.00 0.25 0.50 1.00 0.87 1.15 0.70 0.20 9.42

134 28065 ALVARADO, ROCIO NATAL 32719596 9.00 2.50 2.10 8.10

135 38888 GOMEZ, YOHANA DEL ROS 18873687 9.00 0.50 0.50 1.25 0.05 2.10 0.20 13.60

136 38562 GORDILLO, JOSE ENRIQU 35028039 9.00 0.75 0.50 0.55 2.10 0.20 9.35

137 37479 GUTIERREZ, ANALIA NOE 35783534 9.00 0.75 0.50 2.10 0.20 8.80

138 42416 SANTANA, BRENDA AGUST 40985705 9.00 0.50 0.50 1.40 7.40

139 41422 LEDESMA, GABRIELA ANA 40031176 9.00 0.25 0.25 0.50 0.70 0.10 7.05

140 41140 MEDINA, MARIANO GABRI 37585222 9.00 0.75 0.25 0.70 6.95

141 42418 AMPUERO, CARLA GISEL 40765440 9.00 0.50 0.25 9.75

142 42330 MANSILLA, ERICA MICAE 42929005 9.00 0.25 0.50 9.75

143 42247 NARVAEZ, MARIA LUJAN 36436602 9.00 0.25 0.25 9.50

144 42678 ACOSTA, LUCAS ELISEO 41110223 9.00 0.25 9.25

145 17243 MEDINA, OMAR ARIEL 21313670 8.00 4.25 2.54 10.00 1.70 30.99
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146 28765 LOPEZ, GLORIA ISABEL 35328307 8.00 2.50 2.70 0.75 7.00 2.00 34.95

147 11814 GUTIERREZ, CLAUDIA EM 18060342 6.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 2.70 36.70

148 23787 CIS, MARIA ALEJANDRA 27639843 6.00 3.25 3.00 2.32 10.00 2.50 33.57

149 18737 ESCALADA, SABRINA JUD 29732735 6.00 3.75 3.00 2.54 10.00 1.50 49.54

150 18713 CANALES, MARIO ALFRED 25595531 6.00 5.75 0.15 0.24 10.00 2.30 30.94

151 27128 NESPRIAS, ELIANA SILV 33987800 6.00 2.25 0.45 0.25 10.00 1.50 27.95

152 34273 MESINA, FLORENCIA EST 36614174 6.00 1.50 0.10 10.00 0.80 24.40

153 31493 RIPODAS, MARIA GIMENA 33067674 6.00 2.25 0.93 7.70 0.90 23.78

154 40271 GARCIA, NADIA 41640557 6.00 0.66 10.00 20.91

155 38303 FLUGEL, FLORENCIA MAR 25733182 6.00 10.00 20.50

156 37156 RIVADENEIRA, LIDIA SU 35345060 6.00 0.75 1.90 4.20 0.30 18.65

157 17836 PUSCH, SUSANA BEATRIZ 27834570 5.00 5.75 3.00 1.79 10.00 1.80 42.59

158 20120 SPATAFORE, ALEJANDRA 25206850 5.00 5.50 2.45 0.82 10.00 2.20 34.47

159 19849 REGUEIRO, MARTIN HORA 24923260 5.00 4.50 0.45 10.00 1.80 30.50

160 42239 GOMEZ, JORGE MIGUEL 22938335 5.00 0.70 6.70
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